
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Friday, 26 February 2021

M M3 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAMMY DOWNS Weighted points score DAP, 11/02/2021, R11, P 4P 6M 2M M3/1C. Williams 472084 21/0194

 2 HAVE A BLAST Weighted points score GBN, 12/02/2021, R3, P 5P 1P 2Y M3/2A. Peck 490051 6/0190

 3 WHATTA LADY Weighted points score GBN, 23/02/2021, R7, Y 6Y 2M 4M M3/1A. Tutt 489389 10/0184

 4 MY BRO BARDO Weighted points score GBN, 16/02/2021, R7, Y 1Y 2M 5P M3/2B. Barton 472177 2/0178

 5 SANDAVE STORM Weighted points score BUL, 09/02/2021, R5, P 5P 6M 2M M3/1R. Kidd 476618 8/0161

 6 TIMELY TUNED Weighted points score DAP, 18/02/2021, R10, M 4M 7M 3P M3/1F. Goodwin 485824 11/0152

 7 ONYX CHIEF Weighted points score WPK, 20/02/2021, R8, M 5M 4M 2P M3/2M. Clayton 487666 5/0143

 8 JUGUNGAL QUEEN 1 Weighted points score PPK, 20/02/2021, R6, Y 3Y 8P 6P M3/2E. Kitchen 473366 5/0131

 9 PERFECT EVEREST Weighted points score DAP, 18/02/2021, R10, M 6M 5P 8P M3/1G. Eslick 490605 7/0128

 10 MOUNT OXLEY 1 Weighted points score DAP, 18/02/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 5M M3/1C. Micallef 469203 10/0117

 11 RUNWAY OSCAR Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2021, R10, P 5P 2Y 6P M3/2C. Benjamin 487737 3/092

 12 LATE NIGHT INN 1 Weighted points score PPK, 20/02/2021, R4, Y 4Y 7P 6M M3/1P. Daly 472106 12/084
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Friday, 26 February 2021

P 4/5 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAC OLGA Weighted points score DAP, 11/02/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 2P 4/1/2G. Eslick 528711 5/4189

 2 ZULU DUCHESS Last start winner WBL, 01/02/2021, R10 1P 6P 8P 5/2R. Arnold 533059 3/2135

 3 RIBBONS Last start winner WBL, 01/02/2021, R1 1P 5P 8P 5/4R. Arnold 533346 1/078

 4 SHE FLASH Last start placegetter TEM, 21/02/2021, R3, P 2P 5P 2P 5/1M. Clayton 525168 4/3150

 5 CHIN MUSIC 2 Last start Country winner GBN, 20/02/2021, R1, Y 1Y 3Y 6P 5/4S. Fitch 521200 1/0100

 6 MOUNT FRANKLIN Weighted points score DAP, 18/02/2021, R10, M 1M 4P 4P 5/1C. Micallef 469208 24/7233

 7 ROCKET MAN Weighted points score WPK, 18/11/2020, R10, P 6P 2P 4P 5/1K. Midson 490566 13/8186

 8 TOTAL FICTION Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2020, R10, P 5P 3P 3P 5/1K. Midson 490610 10/8168

 9 HONEY MONEY Weighted points score WPK, 06/02/2021, R9, C 6C 4C 2P 5/2M. Burton 522069 3/2159

 10 DESERT HEAT 3 Weighted points score DAP, 18/02/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 5P 5/3R. Hatton 498006 2/1144

 11 TAKAHI TOBY Weighted points score BUL, 15/12/2020, R10, P 4P 2P 5P 5/3J. Bertinato 499233 2/1144

 12 TAKAHI NIPPER Weighted points score NOW, 20/12/2020, R7, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4J. Bertinato 499238 4/0135

 13 JUGUNGAL QUEEN 2 Weighted points score PPK, 20/02/2021, R6, Y 3Y 8P 6P 5/2E. Kitchen 473366 5/2131

 14 ASTON SQUIRE Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2021, R11, P 8P 3P 3P 5/2D. Browne 500279 8/2129

 15 MOUNT OXLEY 2 Weighted points score DAP, 18/02/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 5M 5/1C. Micallef 469203 10/1117

 16 ARWON HILL Weighted points score BUL, 09/02/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 2P 5/4G. Summerfield 529770 1/0114

 17 TOMERONG BEAUTY Weighted points score GBN, 20/02/2021, R6, Y 4Y 4P 8P 5/3F. Goodwin 522496 2/1107

 18 OHANA GWEN 3 Weighted points score RIC, 12/02/2021, R6, P 4P 7P 3P 5/4D. Browne 525991 1/0102

 19 RED SPRING STAR Weighted points score GBN, 20/02/2021, R3, Y 6Y 6P 5P 5/1B. Shoobert 491772 9/899

 20 ROCKING JEWEL Weighted points score GBN, 23/02/2021, R7, Y 5Y 5P 3Y 5/1L. Michael 529522 5/494

 21 LATE NIGHT INN 2 Weighted points score PPK, 20/02/2021, R4, Y 4Y 7P 6M 5/1P. Daly 472106 12/684

 22 HAND BREAK 1 Weighted points score DAP, 18/02/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 4P 5/3E. Kitchen 522790 2/178

 23 AFTER SIMMO 2 Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2021, R12, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4R. Walter 521041 1/075

 24 STAR'S CHANCE Weighted points score GBN, 20/02/2021, R9, Y 7Y 6P 7P 5/4B. Shoobert 499926 1/071

 25 BE MY FRIEND Weighted points score GBN, 20/02/2021, R6, Y 8Y 4P 8P 5/4F. Shoobert 499925 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Friday, 26 February 2021

P 5 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZULU DUCHESS Last start winner WBL, 01/02/2021, R10 1P 6P 8P 5/2R. Arnold 533059 3/2135

 2 RIBBONS Last start winner WBL, 01/02/2021, R1 1P 5P 8P 5/4R. Arnold 533346 1/078

 3 SHE FLASH Last start placegetter TEM, 21/02/2021, R3, P 2P 5P 2P 5/1M. Clayton 525168 4/3150

 4 CHIN MUSIC 2 Last start Country winner GBN, 20/02/2021, R1, Y 1Y 3Y 6P 5/4S. Fitch 521200 1/0100

 5 MOUNT FRANKLIN Weighted points score DAP, 18/02/2021, R10, M 1M 4P 4P 5/1C. Micallef 469208 24/7233

 6 ROCKET MAN Weighted points score WPK, 18/11/2020, R10, P 6P 2P 4P 5/1K. Midson 490566 13/8186

 7 TOTAL FICTION Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2020, R10, P 5P 3P 3P 5/1K. Midson 490610 10/8168

 8 HONEY MONEY Weighted points score WPK, 06/02/2021, R9, C 6C 4C 2P 5/2M. Burton 522069 3/2159

 9 DESERT HEAT 3 Weighted points score DAP, 18/02/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 5P 5/3R. Hatton 498006 2/1144

 10 TAKAHI TOBY Weighted points score BUL, 15/12/2020, R10, P 4P 2P 5P 5/3J. Bertinato 499233 2/1144

 11 TAKAHI NIPPER Weighted points score NOW, 20/12/2020, R7, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4J. Bertinato 499238 4/0135

 12 JUGUNGAL QUEEN 2 Weighted points score PPK, 20/02/2021, R6, Y 3Y 8P 6P 5/2E. Kitchen 473366 5/2131

 13 ASTON SQUIRE Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2021, R11, P 8P 3P 3P 5/2D. Browne 500279 8/2129

 14 MOUNT OXLEY 2 Weighted points score DAP, 18/02/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 5M 5/1C. Micallef 469203 10/1117

 15 ARWON HILL Weighted points score BUL, 09/02/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 2P 5/4G. Summerfield 529770 1/0114

 16 TOMERONG BEAUTY Weighted points score GBN, 20/02/2021, R6, Y 4Y 4P 8P 5/3F. Goodwin 522496 2/1107

 17 OHANA GWEN 3 Weighted points score RIC, 12/02/2021, R6, P 4P 7P 3P 5/4D. Browne 525991 1/0102

 18 RED SPRING STAR Weighted points score GBN, 20/02/2021, R3, Y 6Y 6P 5P 5/1B. Shoobert 491772 9/899

 19 ROCKING JEWEL Weighted points score GBN, 23/02/2021, R7, Y 5Y 5P 3Y 5/1L. Michael 529522 5/494

 20 LATE NIGHT INN 2 Weighted points score PPK, 20/02/2021, R4, Y 4Y 7P 6M 5/1P. Daly 472106 12/684

 21 HAND BREAK 1 Weighted points score DAP, 18/02/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 4P 5/3E. Kitchen 522790 2/178

 22 AFTER SIMMO 2 Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2021, R12, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4R. Walter 521041 1/075

 23 STAR'S CHANCE Weighted points score GBN, 20/02/2021, R9, Y 7Y 6P 7P 5/4B. Shoobert 499926 1/071

 24 BE MY FRIEND Weighted points score GBN, 20/02/2021, R6, Y 8Y 4P 8P 5/4F. Shoobert 499925 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Friday, 26 February 2021

P MDN 365 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MACLEAY Last start placegetter BUL, 09/02/2021, R2, P 2P 3P 6P M/1M. Burton 532498 0/0106

 2 ROCKET BLASTER Last start placegetter DAP, 18/02/2021, R1, P 3P 7P 6P M/1C. Briffa 536228 0/070

 3 KING MESSY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts NOW, 10/01/2021, R2, P

NOW, 02/01/2021, R2, P

6P 2P 2P M/1P. Goodsell 530568 0/0130

 4 NANGAR ROAD Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 23/02/2021, R2, Y 2Y 4P 4P M/1L. Michael 528761 0/0106

 5 HARVEST MOON First start M/1R. Hatton 537471 0/00

 6 JUMPING BEAN First start M/1R. Hatton 537472 0/00

 7 PRINCESS FORTY First start M/1M. Forner 536680 0/00

 8 FILE THE ACE 1 First start M/1R. Matic 532968 0/00

 9 REVOLVER TWIST First start M/1G. Edwards 533182 0/00

 10 MARVIN'S GIRL Unplaced after 1 start NOW, 31/01/2021, R4, P 4P M/1G. Edwards 533185 0/058

 11 JUST AS SHADY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 13/02/2021, R1, P 7P 5P (FEL)P M/1R. Matic 532966 0/051

 12 MAUDIE'S GOLD Weighted points score TEM, 21/02/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 4P M/1M. Clayton 523983 0/050

 13 SLICK BABE Weighted points score NOW, 31/01/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 7P M/1S. Milligan 490412 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Friday, 26 February 2021

P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CUMBRIA JIM 2 Weighted points score GBN, 20/02/2021, R4, Y 5Y 4C 6C 4/1/1S. Fitch 521206 12/2224

 2 NIKOLINA Weighted points score WPK, 10/02/2021, R7, P 4P 4C 6C 4/1/1R. Fisher 499830 6/5202

 3 CHIN MUSIC 1 Last start Country winner GBN, 20/02/2021, R1, Y 1Y 3Y 6P 5/4S. Fitch 521200 1/0100

 4 TOURELLO Dropping in grade NOW, 31/01/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 5P 5/1K. Midson 498734 9/5168

 5 DESERT HEAT 2 Weighted points score DAP, 18/02/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4R. Hatton 498006 2/0144

 6 DESTINY'S FAITH Weighted points score DAP, 18/02/2021, R7, P 5P 6P 2P 5/4D. Thompson 521005 2/0144

 7 REGO THE MACHINE Weighted points score DAP, 18/02/2021, R8, P 8P 2P 6P 5/4K. Kerr 526878 3/0132

 8 YAKI BLUE Weighted points score GBN, 12/02/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 7C 5/3M. Forner 498467 6/1121

 9 SAND RUNNER Weighted points score NOW, 31/01/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4K. Midson 521497 4/0119

 10 URRACA 3 Weighted points score DAP, 18/02/2021, R7, P 8P 5P 4P 5/4D. Kerr 526871 1/094

 11 HAND BREAK 2 Weighted points score DAP, 18/02/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4E. Kitchen 522790 2/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Friday, 26 February 2021

P MX 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOLVING CRIME Last start placegetter BUL, 02/02/2021, R3, P 2P 3P 4P 5/4A. Anderson 528598 1/0177

 2 RED YANNICK Weighted points score GBN, 16/02/2021, R7, Y 3Y 5P 3P 5/4D. Conquest 525749 1/0178

 3 WASTEMAN Weighted points score TEM, 21/02/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4M. Clayton 523980 1/0144

 4 COSMIC KID Weighted points score WPK, 17/02/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 2P 5/4C. Bell 532440 1/0123

 5 OHANA GWEN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/02/2021, R6, P 4P 7P 3P 5/4D. Browne 525991 1/0102

 6 URRACA 2 Weighted points score DAP, 18/02/2021, R7, P 8P 5P 4P 5/4D. Kerr 526871 1/094

 7 ZIPPING FOREST Weighted points score LIT, 13/02/2021, R6, Y 6Y 5P 5P 5/4C. Benjamin 528609 1/076

 8 AFTER SIMMO 1 Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2021, R12, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4R. Walter 521041 1/075

 9 CAROL'S CLAN Weighted points score GBN, 12/02/2021, R2, P 6P 7P 3P M/1A. Anderson 528596 0/089

 10 BLUE CORVETTE Weighted points score WPK, 13/01/2021, R2, P 4P 3P 4P M/1M. Conquest 499320 0/080

 11 STILTON STUNNER Weighted points score BUL, 13/02/2021, R2, P 3P 6P 5P M/1J. Alaban 530566 0/075

 12 ASHBY REBEL Weighted points score DAP, 28/01/2021, R2, P 6P 7P M/1A. Manwaring 537024 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Friday, 26 February 2021

P 1 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZHUKOV Last start placegetter DAP, 18/02/2021, R3, P 2P 5P 1P 1/1C. Lovelee 498930 13/12285

 2 TOMERONG BLAZE Weighted points score NOW, 31/01/2021, R3, P 6P 1P 2P 1/1F. Goodwin 523506 11/10273

 3 CUMBRIA JIM 1 Weighted points score GBN, 20/02/2021, R4, Y 5Y 4C 6C 1/2S. Fitch 521206 12/9224
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Friday, 26 February 2021

P M 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FILE THE ACE 2 First start M/1R. Matic 532968 0/00

 2 JUST AS SHADY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 13/02/2021, R1, P 7P 5P (FEL)P M/1R. Matic 532966 0/051
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Friday, 26 February 2021

P 1 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BIT FLASH Weighted points score WPK, 30/01/2021, R1, C 4C 1P 3P 1/2M. Clayton 496072 22/13286
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